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OFFICE OF THE REVENUE DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER,
NORTHERITI DMSION, ODISHA, SAMBATPUR.

No-XXIY-44/2025 l)e tt /Nizarat dt: 2Q . lo.)aU;

Sealed ouo,r,,onffiffiftl#ff.eputed fi rms/ manufacturers/

shops/authorized dealers in plain paper for supply of following items of CCTV Camera

system to be installed in the Main Office and Residence of the RDC, ND, Sambalpur. The

number of Camera may increase or decrease as per requirement ofthe office.

Sl. No Specification Quantity Remarks
1 4 MP Bullet Camera 15

2 4 MP Dome Camera

New Building
14 old

Buitding 11
res Office 3

3

I Port Giga Manage
Switch with 2 SFP

UPLINK
10

Main Office 3

res office 3

4 SFP Module

6 U Networking Rack
with Accessories

7

6 2

New Building
1 Res Office

1

7
4 U Networking Rack

with Accessories
900mtr

9
Optical Fibre cable 6

Core
300mtr

10
OFC SC to LC type

Patch cord
11 1 KVA online UPS 4
1.2 7

3ZCH SMART NVR/16
CH NVR

1

10 TB Surveillance
HDD

74 Conduit pipe 20m BO

15 With Installation

9

B Cat6 cable

10

32CH SMART NVR

413



T

The cost ofthe items to be quoted should inclusive ofall taxes, transportation
and installation charges. Quotation must be accompanied with valid GST certificate/ PAN

details, if not furnished the said document or the application will summarily be rejected.

The sealed quotations may be submitted by hand or through speed post to the AFA-cum-

Under Secretary, Office ofthe RDC, ND, Sambalpur, Pin:768001 during the office hour up to
ll.l1..2025 up to 1.00 P.M and the same will be opened on the same day at 4.00 PM in
presence of the tenderer, quotationer or their authorized representative. Responses must
be submitted in proper format as annexed at Annexure-A. Quotations received beyond the
stipulated time will not be considered for whatever reason may be.

The office shall not be responsible for any postal delay in receipt of the
quotation document/ tenders/ E-mail tenders or conditioned tenders. The undersigned
reserves the right to reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason thereto. The
responses/ quotation may be submitted to the AFA-cum-Under Secretary, Office of the
RDC, ND, Sambalpur, Pin:768001

LL \w,'!e---*l"'+s
Secretary

#i,t-d

Memo No. I )21 A /Niz. dated. )-\ ,lo.>il,E

Copy forwarded to all the Collectors of Northern Division, Chief Develolment
Officer-cum-Executive 0fficer, Zilla Parishad, Sambalpur/ Sub-Collector, Sambalpur/ NIC,

Sambalpur/Addl. Commissioner, C&S, Sambalpur/ the Addl. Commissioner, C&S,

Sambalpur-ll / The Registrar, LAR&R Authority, ND, Sambalpur for wide publication:
. They are requested to publish the same on their Notice Board for wide

circulation. The DIO, NIC, Sambalpur is requested to publish the tender in the Departmental
website.

e./.^.l o -

Secretary
\\'

Memo No teatS /Niz.. dated. L\, to,)b),f .

Copy to Notice Board of this office for wide circulation.

Secretary
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sl
No.

Specification Quantity Rate quotated
per item

Total Quotated
Amount

1 4 MP Bullet Camera 15
2 LO

3

8 Port Giga Manage
Switch with 2 SFP

UPLINK
10

4 SFP Module 7

6
6 U Networking Rack

with Accessories
2

7
4 U Networking Rack

with Accessories
Cat6 cable

9

B 900mtr.

9
Optical Fibre cable 6

Core
300mtr.

1010

ll 1 KVA online UPS 4
t2 32CH SMART NVR I

32CH SMART NVR/16
CH NVR

I

13
10 TB Surveillance

HDD
4

14 Conduit pipe 20m BO

15 Installation

Annexure-A

4 MP Dome Camera

OFC SC to LC type
Patch cord

I

I


